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1:1 Charlie Pettersson 20 Skott 9.3 1.0 4.9 25 3.9 19.0 19.0
20 Skott 3.0 14 9.8 3.0 6.0 22.0 41.0
KL9 20 Skott ? 27 5.9 4.5 9.9 20.0 61.0
20 Skott 1.4 0.0 6.0 5.9 5.9 17.0 78.0
20 Skott 1.7 1.0 79.0
1:2 Liam Andersson 20 Skott 4.0 4.4 55 7.6 9.9 29.0 29.0
20 Skott 8.5 9.9 8.6 6.9 10.3 41.0 70.0
KL11 20 Skott 6.1 7.8 8.9 8.4 7.9 36.0 106.0
20 Skott 9.9 3.9 6.0 6.2 4.6 28.0 134.0
1:3 Simon Rataj 20 Skott 0.0 3.2 7.4 0.0 0.0 10.0 10.0
20 Skott 2.5 7.3 0.0 9.5 6.6 24.0 34.0
KL11 20 Skott 4.0 2.1 2.1 4.0 2.9 14.0 48.0
20 Skott 0.0 7.0 1.0 4.3 2.1 14.0 62.0
1:4 Louie Borg 20 Skott 8.5 72 104x 95 9.3 43.0 43.0 x1
20 Skott 10.5x 10.0 8.8 8.5 8.2 44.0 87.0 x2
KL9 20 Skott 8.1 8.7 8.8 9.4 8.3 41.0 128.0 x2
20 Skott 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.8 5.4 38.0 166.0 x2
1:5 Gustav Wollerberg 20 Skott 6.6 8.6 9.8 7.4 5.9 35.0 35.0
20 Skott 5.0 7.3 8.0 3.7 7.5 30.0 65.0
KL9 20 Skott 6.8 1.8 8.0 7.8 7.9 29.0 94.0
20 Skott 8.3 6.1 3.0 6.5 3.1 26.0 120.0
2:1
2:2 Malin Johansson 20 Skott 10.7x 9.6 10.2 8.7 8.2 45.0 45.0 x1
20 Skott 94 10.3x 9.7 9.9 7.3 44.0 89.0 x2
KL11 20 Skott 9.7 8.2 9.4 8.5 9.5 43.0 132.0 x2
20 Skott 9.6 9.1 10.3 8.6 8.3 44.0 176.0 x2
2:3 Tim Mossberg 20 Skott 8.6 8.6 6.0 7.2 9.3 38.0 38.0
20 Skott 8.6 5.9 9.1 9.6 8.8 39.0 77.0
KL13 20 Skott 10.3 8.6 10.5x 9.3 7.3 44.0 121.0 x1
20 Skott 9.2 10.0 79 8.6 8.7 42.0 163.0 x1
2:4 Fredrik Johansson 20 Skott 7.6 7.7 8.3 9.3 7.5 38.0 38.0
20 Skott 8.5 9.5 9.5 9.9 7.5 42.0 80.0
M 20 Skott 71 7.0 8.7 7.7 8.2 37.0 117.0
20 Skott 7.5 8.5 50 104x 7.0 37.0 154.0 x1
2:5 Isaac Johansson 20 Skott 9.3 76 10.1 8.4 9.9 43.0 43.0
20 Skott 9.4 8.5 7.4 6.5 6.0 36.0 79.0
KL13 20 Skott 8.4 6.3 8.9 10.8x 10.0 42.0 121.0 x1
20 Skott 9.3 9.6 8.5 8.0 7.2 41.0 162.0 x1
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